

## BANGLADESH UNIVERSITY OF PROFESSIONALS (BUP)

## Mirpur Cantonment. Dhaka-1216

## Invitation for Framework Tender

1	Ministry/Division			Ministry of Education						
2	Agency		Bangladesh University of Professionals (BUP)							
3	Procuring Entity Name		Registrar, Bangladesh University of Professionals, Mirpur Cantonment							
4	Procuring Entity Code		Not applicable							
5	Procuring Entity District		Dhaka							
6	Invitation for			Supply of Miscellaneous for framework (Honor Board, V-Card, Blazer, Direction Board, Table						
			Glass and others). As per Bup Sample							
7	Invitation Ref No			23.01.902.858.17.786.2020-2021/OTM/04						
8 Date				03 September 2020						
-		mation								
-	9 Procurement Method				Open Tendering Method (OTM)					
Fun		nformation								
10		get and Source of Fu	Inds	Revenue Budget						
Part		Information		-						
11	Name & Address of the Office(s):									
	a. Selling. Receiving and Opening		Registrar Office (Procurement Section), BUP, Mirpur Cantonment, Dhaka							
		der Document								
		on for Tenderer						<u> </u>		
12	Elig	Eligibility of Tender Detail qualification criteria described in the Tender Document.								
13	Brief Description of Goods			Supply of Miscellaneous for framework (Honor Board, V-Card, Blazer, Direction Board, Table Glass and others). As per Bup Sample.						
14		Brief Description o	on of Related Services							
15	SI	SI Package No Identif								
10		T dokuge No	lacitation		document	Security		Submission	date and time	
					accument	Amount		date and time		
	1	20-21/OTM/G05	Miscellane	ous for	1000.00	70500.00				
			framework							
			Board, V-C				03/09/2020-	21/09/2020	21/09/2020	
			Blazer, Dir		1000.00	70500.00	20/09/2020	1300hrs	1330hrs	
		Board, Table								
			and others	/						
			and others	)					•	
			1	/						
_			<u>s</u>		r PLID					
16	Nan	ne of Official Inviting	<u>S</u> Tender	Registra						
_	Nan	ne of Official Inviting <sup>-</sup> ignation of Official Inv	<u>S</u> Tender							
16	Nan Des Ten	ne of Official Inviting <sup>-</sup> ignation of Official Inv	<u>S</u> Tender viting	Registra Registra	r, BUP	Professionals,	Mirpur Cantonment	, Dhaka-1216		
16 17	Nan Des Ten Add	ne of Official Inviting ignation of Official Inv der ress of Official Invitin tact details of Official	<u>S</u> Tender viting g Tender	Registra Registra Banglad Tel: 8000	r, BUP esh University of F	Professionals,	Mirpur Cantonment	, Dhaka-1216		
16 17 18	Nan Des Ten Add Con Ten	ne of Official Inviting ignation of Official Inv der ress of Official Invitin tact details of Official	<u>S</u> Tender viting g Tender	Registra Registra Banglad Tel: 8000 Mobile: (	r, BUP esh University of F 0265 01769021624		Fax No. 8000443			
16 17 18 19	Nan Des Ten Add Con Ten The	ne of Official Inviting ignation of Official Inv der ress of Official Invitin tact details of Official der	<u>S</u> Tender viting g Tender	Registra Registra Banglad Tel: 8000 Mobile: (	r, BUP esh University of F 0265 01769021624		Fax No. 8000443			

By order of the Vice Chancellor

Registrar Bangladesh University of Professionals Mirpur Cantonment, Dhaka - 1216